Video | Z440 EE Management Workstation
Z440 EE Management Workstation
u Highest-performance workstation with Intel’s next-
generation microarchitecture
u Four-monitor support (AMD FirePro W7100, 8 GB
graphics card)
u Silent running with HP low acoustics chassis

reserved.
80 PLUS is a registered trademark of Ecos, all rights reserved.
Ordering information
Z440 EE Management Workstation DE
Highest-performance workstation. German
Order number MHW-WZ4R4-EEDE
Z440 EE Management Workstation UK
Highest-performance workstation. British English
Order number MHW-WZ4R4-EEUK
Z440 EE Management Workstation RU
Highest-performance workstation. Russian
Order number MHW-WZ4R4-EERU
Z440 EE Management Workstation US
Highest-performance workstation. American English
Order number MHW-WZ4R4-EEUS
Accessories
Windows 7 Downgrade Option
Windows 7, 64-bit professional edition media kit.
This option has to be ordered together with the initial